9-1D-B

1-1D

32-1D

11-1D

33-1D

8-1D

7-BM

34-1D

13-BM

29-1D

11-BM

23-BM

17-BM

10-BM

Routine Radiation Surveys Due — 2014-1 January - April Run

Due

2/4/14

2/1/14

11/15/13

2/4/14

1/13/14

3/18/14

2/27/14

2/4/14

3/8/14

2/28/14

1/30/14

SV

4/17/14

11/7/13

4/15/14

3/28/14

Notice

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

Scheduled Confirmation Reminder

1/30@1000
1/30@1400
1/31@1400
2/3@0900
2/3@1000
2/3@1330
2/6@1000
2/26@1100
3/5@0900
3/5@1000
3/13@1400
4/4@1000
4/9@0900
4/9@1000
4/9@1400

4/14@1000

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

sent

Lift

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

No

No

Yes

No

Yes

No

Status

complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
complete
in progress
complete
complete
complete

complete



